
 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE 

 

May 10: 
7:00 pm: Informal welcome dinner  
(at Reata, https://www.reata.net/) 
 

May 11:  
8a.m. Breakfast and Opening  
(Dean Thomas Mitchell, Chair of Faculty Development Timothy Mulvaney) 
 
8:30-10:00 am: 1st Panel - U.S. and common law Courts/Part I 
a. US Supreme Court and federal courts (anchor – Fischman)  
b. US state courts (anchor – Gann Hall) 
Junior discussant - Renberg 
 
10:00-10:30 am: Coffee Break 
 
10:30-12:00 pm: 1st Panel - U.S. and common law Courts/Part II 
c. Canadian Supreme Court (anchor – Hausegger) 
d. High Court of Australia (anchor – Smyth) 
e. Other Commonwealth high courts (anchor – Smyth) 
Junior discussant - Hudson 
 
12:00-1:00 pm: Lunch 
 
1:00-2:30 pm: 2nd Panel - Asian and Middle Eastern Courts 
a. Asian constitutional courts (anchor – Ginsburg & Lin) 
b. Middle East (including Turkish) constitutional courts (anchor - Aydin) 

                        Junior discussant - Li 
 

2:30 -3:15 pm: 3rd Panel - European Courts/Part I 
a. UK Supreme Court (and other UK courts) (anchor- Hanretty) 
Junior discussant – Jones 

https://www.reata.net/


3:15-3:45 pm: Afternoon Break 
 
3:45 -5:15 pm: 3rd Panel - European Courts/Part II 
b. ECJ and ECtHR (anchor – Carrubba) 
c. European constitutional courts (anchor – Garoupa & Bagashka) 
       Junior discussant – Lopes 

 
5:15-6:00 pm: 4th Panel - Developing World Courts/Part I 
a. Latin American constitutional courts (anchor – Tiede & Kapiszewski) 
Junior discussant - Achury 
 
6:45 pm: Dinner (at Waters, http://waterstexas.com/) 
 

May 12:  
8:00 am: Breakfast 
 
8:30-10:00 am: 4th Panel – Developing World Courts/Part II  
a. African (including South Africa) constitutional courts (anchor - Lewis) 
b. Other Commonwealth courts (including India) (anchor – Parikh) 
Junior discussant - Kalu 
 
10:00-10:30 am: Coffee Break 
 
10:30 am-12:30 pm: 5th Panel - Methodological challenges (anchor – Zorn & Gill) 

      Junior discussant - Higgins 
 
12:30-1:30 pm: Lunch 
 
1:30-3:30 pm: 6th Panel -Theory building and new directions (anchor – Kornhauser) 
                   Junior discussant - Todd 
 
Conference ends by 3:30 to facilitate return trips. 
 
6:00 pm: Informal dinner (at Wild Salsa, https://www.wildsalsarestaurant.com/) 
 
 
 

CONFIRMED PARTICIPANTS 

Domestic 

1) Nuno Garoupa, nunogaroupa@law.tamu.edu 

2) Lydia Tiede, lbtiede@central.uh.edu 

3) Rebecca Gill, rebecca.gill@unlv.edu 

4) Joshua Fischman, jf3pe@virginia.edu 
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5) Tom Ginsburg, tginsburg@uchicago.edu 

6) Lewis Kornhauser, lewis.kornhauser@nyu.edu 

7) Sunita Parikh, saparikh@wustl.edu 

8) Carolina Arlota, carolarlota@ou.edu 

9) Melinda Gann Hall, hallme@msu.edu 

10) Clifford Carrubba, ccarrub@emory.edu 

11) Christopher Zorn, zorn@psu.edu 

12) Amanda Driscoll, adriscoll@fsu.edu; adriscoll.fsu@gmail.com 

13) Dan Brinks, danbrinks@austin.utexas.edu 

14) Dominique Lewis, lewis.dom.h@gmail.com 

15) Julio Ríos Figueroa, julio.rios@cide.edu 

16) Diana Kapiszewski, dk784@georgetown.edu 

17) Rebecca Reid, rareid@utep.edu 

18) Bethany Blackstone, bethany.blackstone@unt.edu 

19) Lee Walker, Lee.Walker@unt.edu  

20) Maryam Stevenson, mstevenson@troy.edu 

21) Jeff Staton, jkstato@emory.edu 

22) Tao Dumas, dumast@tcnj.edu  

23) Tanya Bagashka, tbagashka@uh.edu 

24) Rhonda Evans, revans@austin.utexas.edu 

25) Loren Jacobson, Loren.Jacobson@untdallas.edu 

26) Alison H Merrill, ahiggins11@tamu.edu [graduate student] 

27) Susan Achury, susan.achury@gmail.com [graduate student] 

28) Haimo Li, fdulihaimo@gmail.com [graduate student] 

29) Vivian Kalu, vivianogekalu@yahoo.com [graduate student] 

30) Kristen Renberg, kristen.renberg@duke.edu [graduate student] 

31) Alexander Hudson hudson.alexander@gmail.com [graduate student] 

32) Jason Todd, jason.todd@duke.edu [graduate student] 

33) Devon Arnold Jones, devonejones@icloud.com [graduate student] 

34) Felipe Lopes, felipe_lopes25@hotmail.com [graduate student] 

35) Christine Bird, ccbird@utmail.utexas.edu [graduate student]  

36) Monica Lineberger, monica.lineberger@gmail.com [graduate student] 

37) Mark Hurwitz, mhurwitz@nsf.gov [NSF] 

 

International 

1) Russel Smyth (Australia), russell.smyth@monash.edu 

2) Chris Hanretty (UK), Chris.Hanretty@rhul.ac.uk 

3) Pedro Magalhães (Portugal), pedro.magalhaes@ics.ulisboa.pt 

4) Aylin Aydin-Çakir (Turkey), aylinaydin80@gmail.com 

5) Lori Hausegger (Canada), lorihausegger@boisestate.edu 

6) Chien-Chih Lin (Taiwan), chienchihlin@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

7) Arthur Dyevre (Belgium), arthur.dyevre@kuleuven.be 

 

mailto:tginsburg@uchicago.edu
mailto:lewis.kornhauser@nyu.edu
mailto:saparikh@wustl.edu
mailto:carolarlota@ou.edu
mailto:hallme@msu.edu
mailto:ccarrub@emory.edu
mailto:zorn@psu.edu
mailto:adriscoll@fsu.edu
mailto:adriscoll.fsu@gmail.com
mailto:danbrinks@austin.utexas.edu
mailto:lewis.dom.h@gmail.com
mailto:julio.rios@cide.edu
mailto:dk784@georgetown.edu
mailto:rareid@utep.edu
mailto:bethany.blackstone@unt.edu
mailto:Lee.Walker@unt.edu
mailto:mstevenson@troy.edu
mailto:jkstato@emory.edu
mailto:dumast@tcnj.edu
mailto:tbagashka@uh.edu
mailto:revans@austin.utexas.edu
mailto:Loren.Jacobson@untdallas.edu
mailto:ahiggins11@tamu.edu
mailto:susan.achury@gmail.com
mailto:fdulihaimo@gmail.com
mailto:vivianogekalu@yahoo.com
mailto:kristen.renberg@duke.edu
mailto:hudson.alexander@gmail.com
mailto:jason.todd@duke.edu
mailto:devonejones@icloud.com
mailto:felipe_lopes25@hotmail.com
mailto:ccbird@utmail.utexas.edu
mailto:monica.lineberger@gmail.com
mailto:mhurwitz@nsf.gov
mailto:russell.smyth@monash.edu
mailto:Chris.Hanretty@rhul.ac.uk
mailto:pedro.magalhaes@ics.ulisboa.pt
mailto:aylinaydin80@gmail.com
mailto:lorihausegger@boisestate.edu
mailto:chienchihlin@gate.sinica.edu.tw
mailto:arthur.dyevre@kuleuven.be

